Month

October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
October
November
November
November
November

November
November
November
November
November
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
December
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
February
February
February
February
February
February
February

WY

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2010
2011
2012
2013

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

SHloss

-
N
w
N O

O OO O O OO o oo

17.32

17.32

17.32

17.32
8.66
17.32
60.8

2.72

82.2
86.6
18
36.86
17.32

2.72
37.36

957.03
476.84
38.04
106.82
16.32
77.94
76.94

wy
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
Average

Average of annual sums=Sum of mont

Sum Oct-Mar

Loss
1571
947
741
1031
202
95
246
77
1127
671

Month
October
November
December
January
February
March
Sum

Median of annual sums DOES NOT EQUAL Sun

wy
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

Sum Oct-Mar

Loss
1571
947
741
1031
202
95
246
77
1127

Month
October
November
December
January
February
March
Sum




February
February
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April

2017
2018
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

20.04
54.68
514.6
357.6
667.2
809.4
168.05
0
166.26
0
1072.33
153.88
615.97
331.73
763.05
53.38
59.01
20.72
8.66
1251.12
183.78
407.84
22.76
364.87
5.44
2.72
25.98
84.99
422.06
254.9
615.4
17.32
86.6

0

0

0
22.76
51.46



:hly averages
Average loss WY 2010-
2018
2
6
12
31
203
417
671

1 of monthly medians
Median loss WY 2010-
2018
0
0
3
18
77
358




