Month	WY	S	Hloss
October		2010	0
October		2011	17.32
October		2012	0
October		2013	0
October		2014	0
October		2015	0
October		2016	0
October		2017	0
October		2018	0
November		2010	0
November	-	2011	0
November		2012	0
November	-	2013	17.32
November		2014	0
November		2015	17.32
November		2016	0
November		2017	17.32
November		2018	0
December		2010	17.32
December		2011	8.66
December		2012	17.32
December		2013	60.8
December	•	2014	0
December		2015	0
December	i	2016	0
December	•	2017	2.72
December		2018	0
January		2010	82.2
January		2011	86.6
January		2012	18
January		2013	36.86
January		2014	17.32
January		2015	0
January		2016	2.72
January		2017	37.36
January		2018	0
February		2010	957.03
February		2011	476.84
February		2012	38.04
February		2013	106.82
February		2014	16.32
February		2015	77.94
February		2016	76.94

Average of annual sums=Sum of mont				
Sum Oct-Mar				
WY	Loss	Month		
2010	1571	October		
2011	947	November		
2012	741	December		
2013	1031	January		
2014	202	February		
2015	95	March		
2016	246	Sum		
2017	77			
2018	1127			
Average	671			

Median of annual sums DOES NOT EQUAL Sum					
Sum Oct-Mar					
WY	Loss	Month			
2010	1571	October			
2011	947	November			
2012	741	December			
2013	1031	January			
2014	202	February			
2015	95	March			
2016	246	Sum			
2017	77				
2018	1127				
Median	741				

February	2017	20.04
February	2018	54.68
March	2010	514.6
March	2011	357.6
March	2012	667.2
March	2013	809.4
March	2014	168.05
March	2015	0
March	2016	166.26
March	2017	0
March	2018	1072.33
April	2010	153.88
April	2011	615.97
April	2012	331.73
April	2013	763.05
April	2014	53.38
April	2015	59.01
April	2016	20.72
April	2017	8.66
April	2018	1251.12
May	2010	183.78
May	2011	407.84
May	2012	22.76
May	2013	364.87
May	2014	5.44
May	2015	2.72
May	2016	25.98
May	2017	84.99
May	2018	422.06
June	2010	254.9
June	2011	615.4
June	2012	17.32
June	2013	86.6
June	2014	0
June	2015	0
June	2016	0
June	2017	22.76
June	2018	51.46

thly averages Average loss WY 20102018 2 6 12 31 203 417 671

n of monthly medians Median loss WY 20102018 0 0 3 18 77 358